
[Site map] BC Bid v2.0 ©

Remaining time:

Submission due date has passed or a new amendment has been issued           

Note all times shown are in Pacific Time.

RFx General Information

Opportunity Type

Historic Record- General (pre-Jan
2023)

Notice Type

Request for Proposal

Opportunity Description
Mobile Payment Services - Parking

Opportunity ID

142-05/21

Status

Closed

 

Issued by

City of Burnaby

BC GSIN Commodities

70 - Computer Hardware and Software
AC08 - Debit & Prepaid Cash Card Services
AS01 - Application Systems Development & Integration
BB02 - Parking Enforcement

     

     

Lot #
1

                    Amendment #
2

Amendment History

# Amendment reason Date & time (Pacific Time)

2 2021-09-24 12:01:00 PM

1 2021-09-23 1:32:00 PM

 

Issue Date
2021-09-03 3:43:00 PM

Closing Date and Time
2021-10-05 3:00:00 PM

 

 

Summary Details
Amendment No.2 issues Addendum No.2 consisting of 5 pages and 1 excel file.
2021 September 24

Amendment No.1 issues Addendum No.1 consisting of 1 page. 2021 September
23

Due to the COVID-19 pandemic, the City of Burnaby prefers to accept
electronic bid submissions via email to Purchasing@burnaby.ca until further
notice. Delivery of hard copy submissions will continue to be accepted at this
time as an alternative.

Please Note:
Email submissions could be delayed or rejected by the City of Burnaby's email
security system. The onus is on the Bidder to make sure the City receives the
Quotation before the closing date and time. Maximum email submission size is
50 MB. If your email submission is larger than 50 MB, please submit in multiple
emails.

The intent of this Request for Proposal (""RFP"") is to obtain Proposals from for
the supply, delivery, installation, implementation and support of Software as a
Service - Mobile Payment Services for Parking (the ""System"") for all the City of
Burnaby (""City"") current On-Street parking, and On-Street Parking and Off-
Street Metered Spaces that may be added subsequently and any other
requirements as set out herein.

RFx Documents

Title Type Att. Last Modification
(Pacific Time)

ADD 2.
Revised
Appendix H-
Non-
Functional
Requirements

Supplier
Migrated
Documents
(Approved)

2021-09-24 11:58:00
AM

Appendix I -
Security Risk
Questionnaire
Final

Supplier
Migrated
Documents
(Approved)

2021-09-24 11:23:00
AM

Addendum
No.2

Supplier
Migrated
Documents
(Approved)

2021-09-24 11:25:00
AM

Addendum
No.1

Supplier
Migrated
Documents
(Approved)

2021-09-24 11:23:00
AM

Appendix F -
Pricing Form

Supplier
Migrated
Documents
(Approved)

2021-09-24 11:23:00
AM

Appendix G -
Functional
Requirements

Supplier
Migrated
Documents
(Approved)

2021-09-24 11:23:00
AM

Appendix H-
Non-
Functional
Requirements

Supplier
Migrated
Documents
(Approved)

2021-09-24 11:23:00
AM

Appendix J –
Cloud Master
Agreement

Supplier
Migrated
Documents
(Approved)

2021-09-24 11:23:00
AM

Appendix B -
Insurance
Certificate

Supplier
Migrated
Documents
(Approved)

2021-09-24 11:23:00
AM

Appendix C -
Form of
Submission

Supplier
Migrated
Documents
(Approved)

2021-09-24 11:23:00
AM

Appendix A -
Insurance
Requirements

Supplier
Migrated
Documents
(Approved)

2021-09-24 11:23:00
AM

RFP #142-
0521 Mobile
Payment
Services -
Parking

Supplier
Migrated
Documents
(Approved)

2021-09-24 11:23:00
AM

Appendix D -
Value Added
Offerings

Supplier
Migrated
Documents
(Approved)

2021-09-24 11:23:00
AM

Appendix E -
Corporate
References

Supplier
Migrated
Documents
(Approved)

2021-09-24 11:23:00
AM

14 Record(s)

  

2035639789_ADD 2. Revised Appendix H- Non-Functional Requirements.xlsx

2113153976_Appendix I - Security Risk Questionnaire Final.xlsx

732524303_Addendum No.2 pdf.pdf

1595103155_Addendum No.1 .pdf

1595877875_Appendix F - Pricing Form.pdf

1184900198_Appendix G - Functional Requirements.xlsx

1001920274_Appendix H- Non-Functional Requirements.xlsx

380100057_Appendix J – Cloud Master Agreement.pdf

602605451_Appendix B - Insurance Certificate.pdf

1791692335_Appendix C - Form of Submission.pdf

1789799701_Appendix A - Insurance Requirements.pdf

994779067_RFP #142-0521 Mobile Payment Services - Parking.pdf

1187110999_Appendix D - Value Added Offerings.pdf

1596826917_Appendix E - Corporate References.pdf

Return






 

»

Privacy  - Terms

 

⚠ 

Opportunities Contract Awards Unverified Bid Results Login

〈  Mobile Payment Services - Parking - Lot : 1 / Amendment : 2 ⎙

https://www.bcbid.gov.bc.ca/page.aspx/en/bas/site_map
https://www.bcbid.gov.bc.ca/page.aspx/en/bpm/process_manage_extranet/148768
https://www.bcbid.gov.bc.ca/bare.aspx/en/fil/download_public/5521622d-8c0c-4f36-ae7e-fd6653b48a20?file_context%5BcontainerUrl%5D=/rfp/rfp_info_extranet/148768/&file_context%5Brfp%5D=148768
https://www.bcbid.gov.bc.ca/bare.aspx/en/fil/download_public/d751c174-2782-41c4-9340-8963614ad191?file_context%5BcontainerUrl%5D=/rfp/rfp_info_extranet/148768/&file_context%5Brfp%5D=148768
https://www.bcbid.gov.bc.ca/bare.aspx/en/fil/download_public/4aeb1282-eb36-416f-ab0a-c360510c6c8a?file_context%5BcontainerUrl%5D=/rfp/rfp_info_extranet/148768/&file_context%5Brfp%5D=148768
https://www.bcbid.gov.bc.ca/bare.aspx/en/fil/download_public/b69846c4-6c66-4f92-81ed-2c7b019a17eb?file_context%5BcontainerUrl%5D=/rfp/rfp_info_extranet/148768/&file_context%5Brfp%5D=148768
https://www.bcbid.gov.bc.ca/bare.aspx/en/fil/download_public/5133480b-28fd-476f-9261-044dee2e6c05?file_context%5BcontainerUrl%5D=/rfp/rfp_info_extranet/148768/&file_context%5Brfp%5D=148768
https://www.bcbid.gov.bc.ca/bare.aspx/en/fil/download_public/13fcd48a-6dae-48c6-a4a9-439bf7733d77?file_context%5BcontainerUrl%5D=/rfp/rfp_info_extranet/148768/&file_context%5Brfp%5D=148768
https://www.bcbid.gov.bc.ca/bare.aspx/en/fil/download_public/1736a1a3-db01-4c66-b19b-4e3fc148acc2?file_context%5BcontainerUrl%5D=/rfp/rfp_info_extranet/148768/&file_context%5Brfp%5D=148768
https://www.bcbid.gov.bc.ca/bare.aspx/en/fil/download_public/8e888ebf-7998-49b6-b2ca-de0297230aa7?file_context%5BcontainerUrl%5D=/rfp/rfp_info_extranet/148768/&file_context%5Brfp%5D=148768
https://www.bcbid.gov.bc.ca/bare.aspx/en/fil/download_public/0b10cc93-2cc0-444a-9dd6-1cd80ae89c4b?file_context%5BcontainerUrl%5D=/rfp/rfp_info_extranet/148768/&file_context%5Brfp%5D=148768
https://www.bcbid.gov.bc.ca/bare.aspx/en/fil/download_public/9b2242f1-3b91-4e7d-960c-472e06c85d8e?file_context%5BcontainerUrl%5D=/rfp/rfp_info_extranet/148768/&file_context%5Brfp%5D=148768
https://www.bcbid.gov.bc.ca/bare.aspx/en/fil/download_public/c75eba37-aa29-4e4c-9155-a3f6b011dfc9?file_context%5BcontainerUrl%5D=/rfp/rfp_info_extranet/148768/&file_context%5Brfp%5D=148768
https://www.bcbid.gov.bc.ca/bare.aspx/en/fil/download_public/09945e51-9a21-402c-acef-41407c5ba07c?file_context%5BcontainerUrl%5D=/rfp/rfp_info_extranet/148768/&file_context%5Brfp%5D=148768
https://www.bcbid.gov.bc.ca/bare.aspx/en/fil/download_public/dac47268-9826-4c46-96a0-eea484838f21?file_context%5BcontainerUrl%5D=/rfp/rfp_info_extranet/148768/&file_context%5Brfp%5D=148768
https://www.bcbid.gov.bc.ca/bare.aspx/en/fil/download_public/053e18e3-587e-4e7d-8e70-ead050ff5de5?file_context%5BcontainerUrl%5D=/rfp/rfp_info_extranet/148768/&file_context%5Brfp%5D=148768
https://www.google.com/intl/en/policies/privacy/
https://www.google.com/intl/en/policies/terms/
https://www.bcbid.gov.bc.ca/page.aspx/en/rfp/request_browse_public?historyBack=1
https://www.bcbid.gov.bc.ca/?lang=en
https://www.bcbid.gov.bc.ca/page.aspx/en/rfp/request_browse_public
https://www.bcbid.gov.bc.ca/page.aspx/en/ctr/contract_browse_public
https://www.bcbid.gov.bc.ca/page.aspx/en/rfp/unverified_bids_browse_public
https://www.bcbid.gov.bc.ca/page.aspx/en/ctn/links_public_browse
https://www.bcbid.gov.bc.ca/print.aspx/en/bpm/process_manage_extranet/148768?

